
35. Gerhard-Bauer-Gedächtnisturnier

Hofstetten, 13.10.2019

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Niclas Stenzel VfK Mühlenbach
2:08

02
1:47

05
 0  0  6 9.

2 Emilio Dittmann RKG Freiburg 2000
TÜ 16:0

41
SS 10:0

53
SS 6:0

54
1:51

15
 3 15 36 4.II

3 Nico Maier AB Aichhalden
SS 6:0

54
0:44

02
0:30

05
 1  5  6 6.III

4 Ioanna Maran AV Germ Hornberg
0:46

03 Fr
1:01

02
 0  0  0 7.

5 Jenoe Stolz ASV Urloffen Fr
SS 22:6

51
SS 8:0

53
TÜ 20:4

42
 3 14 50 2.I

Pool B

1 Marius König ASV Urloffen
SS 15:0

52
SS 8:0

55
SS 5:2

53
PS 6:5

34
 4 18 34 1.I

2 Alexander Klaus KSV Appenweier
1:32

01
2:36

03
 0  0  0 10.

3 Kevin Ringwald RKG Freiburg 2000
3:03

04
SS 6:0

52
1:24

01
 1  5 12 5.III

4 Nikita Revin TuS Adelhausen
SS 10:4

53 Fr
SS 6:0

55
4:00

11
 2 11 21 3.II

5 Nic Sekinger AB Aichhalden Fr
0:56

01
0:22

04
 0  0  0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-2 Jenoe Stolz - Emilio Dittmann
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

4-1 Nikita Revin - Marius König

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Nico Maier AB Aichhalden 0 6.02:16

Pool B 3 Kevin Ringwald RKG Freiburg 2000 5 5.SS 2:18

Pool A 2 Emilio Dittmann RKG Freiburg 2000 0 4.00:20

Pool B 4 Nikita Revin TuS Adelhausen 5 3.SS 0:2

Pool A 5 Jenoe Stolz ASV Urloffen 0 2.01:30

Pool B 1 Marius König ASV Urloffen 5 1.SS 2:14

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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